SERVIZI EROGATI
tabella ai sensi dell'art. 32 del D. Lgs. 33/2013

ANNO 2020

Settore di
riferimento

Servizio

Costi
effettivamente
sostenuti

Costi imputati al
personale
dell'ente (ove
disponibile)

Andamento nel tempo dei
costi

SETTORE VI

MENSA

€218.862,64

€ 6.005,06

2010

€ 468.748,80

2011

€435.474,63

2012

€433.159,45

2013

€ 383.904,44

2014

€ 359.964,59

2015

€360.247,24

2016

€362.016,21

2017

€364.919,36

2018

€367.557,46

2019

€ 359.526,93

SETTORE VI

TRASPORTO
SCOLASTICO

€ 143.597,07

€ 8.389,07

2010

€ 336.444,39

2011

€ 319.838,85

2012

€341.713,05

2013

€ 258.161,82

2014

€ 336.325,25

2015

€241.225,95

2016

€244.507,21

2017

€207.301,68

2018

€200.729,32

2019

€222.900,44

SETTORE VI

CORSI DI
ATTIVITA' LUDICO
MOTORIE

€18.807,74

€690,00

2010

€ 25.537,90

2011

€25.508,44

2012

€24.843,57

2013

€23.727,57

2014

€ 25.705,36

2015

€22.013,13

2016

€17.603,50

2017

€ 20.606,35

2018

€20.392,20

2019

€21.089,37

SETTORE VI

ASSISTENZA
DOMICILIARE

€ 87.685,00

€2.685,00

2010

€86.210,40

2011

€74.580,53

2012

€50.810,18

2013

€48.303,19

2014

€50.212,92

2015

€43.261,58

2016

€ 38.645,87

2017

€30.552,86

2018

€36.072,30

2019

€68.251,78

SETTORE VI

CONCESSIONE
ATTREZZATURE E
LOCALI
COMUNALI

€22.442,10

€10.678,40

2010

€41.955,50

2011

€36.128,56

2012

€34.649,43

2013

€39.456,47

2014

€36.932,20




2015

€32.044,62

2016

€27.620,74

2017

€34.816,41

2018

€37.399,86

2019

€33.955,47

SETTORE VI

CONCESSIONE
IMPIANTI
SPORTIVI

€ 228.386,57

€30.482,10

2010

€458.777,67

2011

€ 483.036,01

2012

€490.478,68

2013

€514.997,99

2014

€414.008,17

2015

€ 324.899,06

2016

€ 266.886,85

2017

€240.482,70

2018

€261.364,70

2019

€ 250.650,67




